Features
• STM32H573IIK3Q microcontroller based on the Arm® Cortex®‑M33 core with
Arm® TrustZone®, featuring 2 Mbytes of flash memory, 640 Kbytes of SRAM,
and cryptography in a UFBGA176 package SMPS option
• 1.54" TFT 240 × 240 pixels color LCD with LED backlight and touch panel
• User USB with USB 2.0 full-speed interface, Sink/Source up to 15 W
(5 V / 3 A)
• Ethernet 10/100 Mbit/s, compliant with IEEE-802.3-2002

specific to this stack/library. The price of those part numbers includes the stack/library royalties.
STM32H573I-DK
Ordering information
DB4957 - Rev 2 page 3/7
2.2 Codification
The meaning of the codification is explained in Table 2.
Table 2. Codification explanation
STM32TTXXY-DK Description Example: STM32H573I-DK
STM32TT MCU series in STM32 32-bit Arm Cortex MCUs STM32H5 series
XX MCU product line in the series STM32H563/573 product line
Y
STM32 flash memory size:
• I for 2 Mbytes
2 Mbytes
DK
Toolkit configuration:
• Discovery kit
Discovery kit
STM32H573I-DK
Codification
DB4957 - Rev 2 page 4/7
3 Development environment
The STM32H573I-DK Discovery kit runs with the STM32H573IIK3Q 32-bit microcontroller based on the
Arm® Cortex®‑M33 core with Arm® TrustZone®.
Note: Arm and TrustZone are registered trademarks of Arm Limited (or its subsidiaries) in the US and/or elsewhere.
3.1 System requirements
• Multi‑OS support: Windows® 10, Linux® 64-bit, or macOS®
• USB Type-A or USB Type-C® to USB Type-C® cable
Note: macOS® is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries and regions.
Linux® is a registered trademark of Linus Torvalds.
Windows is a trademark of the Microsoft group of companies.
3.2 Development toolchains
• IAR Systems® - IAR Embedded Workbench®(1)
• Keil® - MDK-ARM(1)
• STMicroelectronics - STM32CubeIDE
1. On Windows® only.
STM32H573I-DK
Development environment
DB4957 - Rev 2 page 5/7
Revision history
Table 3. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
24-Feb-2023 1 Initial release.
29-Aug-2023 2 Updated the links to the product web pages.
STM32H573I-DK
DB4957 - Rev 2 page 6/7
IMPORTANT NOTICE – READ CAREFULLY
STMicroelectronics NV and its subsidiaries (“ST”) reserve the right to make changes, corrections, enhancements, modifications, and improvements to ST
products and/or to this document at any time without notice. Purchasers should obtain the latest relevant information on ST products before placing orders. ST
products are sold pursuant to ST’s terms and conditions of sale in place at the time of order acknowledgment.
Purchasers are solely responsible for the choice, selection, and use of ST products and ST assumes no liability for application assistance or the design of
purchasers’ products.
No license, express or implied, to any intellectual property right is granted by ST herein.
Resale of ST products with provisions different from the information set forth herein shall void any warranty granted by ST for such product.
ST and the ST logo are trademarks of ST. For additional information about ST trademarks, refer to www.st.com/trademarks. All other product or service names
are the property of their respective owners.
Information in this document supersedes and replaces information previously supplied in any prior versions of this document.
© 2023 STMicroelectronics – All rights reserved
STM32H573I-DK
DB4957 - Rev 2 page 7/7